  Products | Learn | Support | Company  1-800-321-OPTO
Products  >  Solid State Relays Home >  Power Series >  DC Control (All) >  240D25-18
120D3
240D3
DC60S3
DC60S5
120D10
240D10
240D10-17
240Di10
480D10-12
480D15-12
575D15-12
120D25
240D25
240D25-17
240D25-18
240Di25
380D25
480D25-12
120D45
240 VAC, 25 Amp, DC Control Solid State Relay (SSR), TUV Certified
 240D25-18 $27.00 Add To Cart
ALL
3 amp 120 VAC
3 amp 240 VAC
3 amp 60 VDC
5 amp 60 VDC
10 amp 120 VAC
10 amp 240 VAC
10 amp 480 VAC
15 amp 480 VAC
15 amp 575 VAC
25 amp 120 VAC
25 amp 240 VAC
25 amp 380 VAC
25 amp 480 VAC
45 amp 120 VAC
45 amp 240 VAC
45 amp 380 VAC
45 amp 480 VAC
45 amp 575 VAC
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS IMAGES DOCS & DOWNLOADS LEARN
240 VAC, 25 Amp, DC Control Solid State Relay (SSR), TUV Certified
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor